
 

 

 

   

 

goÛtea
£85 per person

g
o

Û
t

e
a

  
  

 1
2

 P
M
 -

 5
3

0
 p

M

SAndwiches

Scone

flowers

sculpted fruits

COOKIEs

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_

‘‘I AM DELIGHTED TO INTRODUCE YOU
TO MY GOÛTEA’’

CEDRIC GROLET _

*SUPPLEMENTARY DRINKS ON REQUEST. 
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL. 
DUE TO THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN, WE UNFORTUNATELY CANNOT GUARANTEE 

ANY MENU ITEM WILL BE COMPLETELY FREE FROM  A PARTICULAR ALLERGEN. 
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO ONE OF THE TEAM.

Including a glass of Billecart-Salmon ‘La Réserve’ Extra Brut 

Champagne or Wild Idol Brut or Rosé (O% ABV) £102
Including a glass of Billecart-Salmon ‘Le Rosé’ Extra Brut £110



 

 
  
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

RESPONSIBLY SOURCED SPECIALITY COFFEE
33% BRAZIL,33% EL SALVADOR, 33% KENYA

DRINKS
				  
CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Billecart-Salmon ‘La Réserve’
Billecart-Salmon ‘Le Rosé’
Billecart-Salmon ‘Le Blanc de Blancs’
Dom Pérignon 2013

COFFEE
Espresso (3/5 Kcal)

Macchiato (10/12 Kcal)

Cortado | Flat White (60 70 Kcal)

Americano | Seasonal Filter Coffee (5 Kcal)	                  
Latte | Cappuccino (140/142 Kcal)

Lavender latte (147 Kcal)

Mocha (215 Kcal)

OTHER DRINKS
Café Bombon (236 Kcal) 

Matcha latte (145 Kcal)

Hot chocolate (210 Kcal)

Chai latte (190 Kcal)

TEAS & INFUSIONS (1 Kcal)                                    

Please ask us for our selection

BOOSTERS 60 ML

Boost |turmeric, ginger, black pepper, agave|

Healthy Gut |apple cider vinegar, honey, cinnamon|

Green Immunity |greens, lime, mint, spirulina|

SEASONAL DRINKS
Banoffee Ice Latte (290 Kcal)

Hazelnut Hot Chocolate (436 Kcal)

Hojicha Mocha (289 Kcal)

Golden Latte (137 Kcal)

COLD DRINKS  
Freshly Squeezed Orange | Daily Juice (From 118 Kcal)

	                   JING SINGLE GARDEN ORIGIN

26
35
38
70

8
8
8

12
12
12
12

12

	 £


