GOÛTEA

£85 per person

"i AM DELIGHTED TO INTRODUCE YOU TO MY GOÛTEA"

CEDRIC GROLET

SANDWICHES

•

SCONE

FLOWERS

SCULPTED FRUITS

•

COOKiES

OUTEA + 1

Including a glass of Billecart-Salmon 'La Réserve' Extra Brut Champagne or Wild Idol Brut or Rosé (O% ABV) £102 Including a glass of Billecart-Salmon 'Le Rosé' Extra Brut £110

*SUPPLEMENTARY DRINKS ON REQUEST.
ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE.
A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 15% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
DUE TO THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR KITCHEN, WE UNFORTUNATELY CANNOT GUARANTEE
ANY MENU ITEM WILL BE COMPLETELY FREE FROM A PARTICULAR ALLERGENS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON ALLERGENS OR DIETARY REGUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO ONE OF THE TEAM.

DRINKS

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS		£
Billecart-Salmon 'La Rés Billecart-Salmon 'Le Ros Billecart-Salmon 'Le Bla Dom Pérignon 2013	é'	26 35 38 70
Espresso (3/5 Kcal) Macchiato (10/12 Kcal) Cortado Flat White (60 70 Americano Seasonal Fil Latte Cappuccino (140/14: Lavender latte (147 Kcal) Mocha (215 Kcal)	ter Coffee (5 Kcal)	
OTHER DRINKS Café Bombon (236 Kcal) Matcha latte (145 Kcal) Hot chocolate (210 Kcal) Chai latte (190 Kcal)		
TZAS & iNFUSIONS (1 Kcal) Please ask us for our sele	JING SINGLE GARDEN OF	RIGIN
BOOSTER\$ 60 ML BOOST turmeric, ginger, black pep Healthy Gut apple cider vinege Green Immunity greens, lime	ar, honey, cinnamon	8 8 8
Banoffee Ice Latte (290 Kca Hazelnut Hot Chocolate (Hojicha Mocha (289 Kcal) Golden Latte (137 Kcal)		12 12 12 12
COLD DRINKS Freshly Squeezed Orange	e Daily Juice (From 118 Kcal)	12